RT/RQ/RM
Series
Micro Tungsten Lamps
Micro Quartz Lamps
MR16 Lamps
Impact resistant, flame retardant,
injection molded with 300 degree rotation swivel
The RT/RQ/RM Series

DOUBLE HEAD
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Series # of HeadsLamp Type Colour
BBllaannkk= factory white
BK= black
Voltage/Wattage
--66//99= 6V - 9 watts, wedge base
--1122//99= 12V - 9 watts, wedge base
--1122//1188= 12V - 18 watts, wedge base
--2244//99= 24V - 9 watts, wedge base
--2244//1188= 24V - 18 watts, wedge base
--66//88= 6V - 8 watts, quartz bi-pin
--66//1122= 6V - 12 watts, quartz bi-pin
--1122//88= 12V - 8 watts, quartz bi-pin
--1122//1122= 12V - 12 watts, quartz bi-pin
--66//66= 6V - 6 watts, MR16
--66//1100= 6V - 10 watts, MR16
--1122//1122= 12V - 12 watts, MR16
--1122//2200= 12V - 20 watts, MR16
TT= tungsten, wedge base
QQ= halogen, quartz bi-pin
MM= halogen, MR16
11= single head
22= double head
33= triple head
RR= mini, par 18
EXAMPLE: RM1-12/20